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It All Starts With A Great Shirt.

P/L: 0004

HARPER ACTIVE LIST

5/24/2025

X7305-H
X7306-H
X7308-H
X7312-H
X7318-H
X7321-G OR -I
X7323-H
X7325-H
X7388-H
X7501-H
X7513-H
X7592-H
X7651-H
X7652-H
X7653-H
X7673-H
X7674-H
X7675-H
X7685-H
X7686-H
X7690-H
X7691-H
X7692-H
X7719-H
X7723-H
X7729-H
X7731-H
X7733-G OR -I
X7735-H
X7738-G OR -I
X7749-H
X9005-H
X9006-H
X9007-H
X9008-H
X9009-H
X9010-H
X9014-G OR -I
X9015-H
X9020-H
X9048-G OR -I
X9056-H
X9110-H
X9113-H
X9116-H
X9124-H
X9131-H
X9133-H
X9137-H
X9138-H
X9163-H

Blue stripes

Blue small window pattern

Blue & Red small check

Blue & Camel coloured small ch
Blue & Red Pin Dot Check on Wh
4+ @ G Range / 1,2,3 @ | Range
Light blue pin dotted multiple
Wide spaced white stripe on li
Navy solid stretch

Pale blue small check on white
Pale purple on pale purple

Black Fine Twill

Slate Giza Cotton Melange

Grey Giza Cotton Melange

Blue Giza Cotton Melange

White Giza Cotton

Lt Blue Giza Cotton

French Blue Giza Cotton

Lt Blue 55 Linen 45 Cotton

Royal Blue 55 Linen 45 Cotton
Lilac 55 Linen 45 Cotton Natur
Pink 55 Linen 45 Cotton Natura
Barbie Pink 55 Linen 45 Cotton
Black 97%Cotton 3% Spandex

Lt Blue 97%Cotton 3% Spandex
Black Fine Twill

Grey Fine Twill

4+ @ G Range / 1,2,3 @ | Range
Blue Fine Twill

4+ @ G Range / 1,2,3 @ | Range
Burgundy Fine Twill

Brown & blue small checks
Brown & blue thin stripes

Yellow medium check on blue ba
Red medium check on blue base
Pale pink medium check on blue
Small blue check on white

4+ @ G Range / 1,2,3 @ | Range
Medium pale blue stripe on whi
Small purple check

4+ @ G Range /1,2,3 @ | Range
Orange medium check on white
3D small blue & red check

3D small blue w/brown check
Blue and yellow multi check
Purple mini check

Black on black 3D squares

Large blue and green check
Large blue and purple check
Large blue and brown check
Psychadelic dk. blue cross str



